
# NAME CAPTAIN EMAIL PHONE

1 CORN HUSKERS Peach Burkholder bburkholder17@gmail.com 905-359-9915

2 IZZY Pina Palombo pinataraba@gmail.com 289-696-7549

3 CHILDREN OF THE CORN Mike Meloche ikermeloche10@gmail.com 905-380-2709

4 CORN FRITTERS Ken Meloche kenmeloche09@gmail.com 905-941-2213

5 CORN POPPERS Mark Luciani mluciani2@cogeco.ca 289-213-8682

6 LABATT 50 Don Labatte labatte50@aol.com 905-227-6525

7 THE CORNHOLIOS Julie Sestili juliesestili@gmail.com 905-324-3734

8 BAGGERS & BRAGGERS Jason Meloche jasonmeloche74@gmail.com 905-988-6792

9 CORN STARS Greg Kerby Kerr kerby-35@hotmail.com 289-969-5372

10 THE SCALZROCKS Tony Scalzi tscalzi@cogeco.ca 905-933-8227

11 THE CORN DAWGS Reg Bowman sue48win@hotmail.com 905-641-1964

12 WE DON'T GIVE A HUSK Dawn Hale dawnhale@live.ca 905-325-4341

13 SANDBAGGERS Dan Cummings dcniagara@hotmail.com 905-246-1075

14 CORN THUGS n HARMONY Sherrilea Foster sherrileafoster@hotmail.com 905-329-4917

15 THE BEAN MACHINE Peter Schnabel peterschnabel@gmail.com 289-931-4028

16 WE SO CORNY Jodi McMahon jodimcmahon22@gmail.com 905-328-2444

17 CORN FLAKES Lisa Turcotte lisaturcotte417@gmail.com 905-708-7007

18 FEELING KORNY Wendie Moretti moretti973@gmail.com 905-988-3296

LEAGUE CONVENOR Ken Meloche kenmeloche09@gmail.com 905-941-2213

CO-CONVENOR Glenn Kempson cornhole@thoroldlegion.ca 905-329-0789

THOROLD LEGION ~ TUESDAY NIGHT CORNHOLE LEAGUE


